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PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

GER POR

:12 11

POR GER

:28 28

ROUND    6 MATCH    65 201412065-21-1/1
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IHF Official System

GER POR

:32 32

POR GER

:33 33

ROUND    6 MATCH    65 201412065-21-1/1

Extra 1-1

Extra 1-2
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IHF Official System

GER POR

:35 35

ROUND    6 MATCH    65 201412065-21-1/1

Extra 2-1

Extra 2-2
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5
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IHF Official System

POR GER

:39 40

ROUND    6 MATCH    65 201412065-21-1/1

7M-Throw 14

10

15

11

8

3

4
14
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10

20



2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   65

201412065-14-1/2

STRUMICA

28/07/2014  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

JOCHIMS Jessica

KORNER Josephine

IRMLER Sarah

GRIJSEELS Alina

BURKHOLDER Elisa

REIMER Nele

PICHLMEIER K.

RODE Joanna

BOK Aylin

STURM Luisa

INGENPA Annika

MITROVIC Gordana

CENTINI Dana

FRIEDBERGER Lisa

PETER Franziska

BOLK Emily

JOCHIMS Jessica

CENTINI Dana

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

1

16

0/2

1/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

7/13

8/20

13/27

2/2

15/29

4/4

0/2

0/1

0/1

4/8

3/6

0/1

3/7

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/4

0/3

0/3

1/2

2/2

1/1

2/2

6/7

0/4

0/4

1/3

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/3

6/9

1/4

0/2

1/6

0/1

1/3

1/4

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

12/12

14/16

2/9

0/1

2/10

1/2

2/7

1/3

1/2

0/1

6/6

0/1

2/7

2/3

3/4

22/32

40/68

19/54

2/6

21/60

0.0%

 50,0%

0.0%

 28,6%

 33,3%

 50,0%

0.0%

  0,0%

0.0%

100%

  0,0%

 28,6%

0.0%

 66,7%

 75,0%

 68,8%

 58,8%

 35,2%

 33,3%

 35,0%

3

3

1

1

2

10

3

3

1

3

1

2

3

1

3

4

4

2

24

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

1

6

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

GERMANY(GER)

(COURT PLAYER)

8

4

1

6

6

1

14

10

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

20

8

4

7

9

4

16

 40,0%

 50,0%

 25,0%

 85,7%

 66,7%

 25,0%

 87,5%

(GOALKEEPER)

01:15:27

00:58:37

00:02:08

01:11:27

00:10:40

00:17:10

00:00:00

00:02:39

00:00:00

00:47:41

00:08:43

00:21:34

00:04:33

01:07:15

01:05:50

01:06:47

01:15:27

00:04:33

TIME
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   65

201412065-14-2/2

STRUMICA

28/07/2014  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

NUNES Nadia

JESUS Frederica

GOUVEIA Anais

RODRIGUES B.

RODRIGUES P.

NEVES Ana Rita

RESENDE Patricia

RAMOS Maria

SILVA Ana C.

FERNANDES P.

SANTIAGO Sandra

TAVARES Erica

OLIVEIRA Diana

SOUSA Mariana

FERREIRA Jessica

MAGRO Beatriz

FERREIRA Jessica

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

16

0/1

2/9

0/1

0/1

8/18

4/14

0/1

0/1

14/46

10/18

10/18

2/3

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/2

4/8

2/6

2/6

2/2

1/1

3/3

1/2

1/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

4/4

0/6

0/6

3/3

1/1

0/1

1/1

5/6

2/8

2/8

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/2

1/1

6/6

0/2

1/1

0/1

8/11

0/14

0/14

1/1

0/1

17/25

1/2

0/1

1/4

12/23

5/15

0/2

2/5

39/79

16/56

16/56

0.0%

0.0%

100%

  0,0%

 68,0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50,0%

  0,0%

 25,0%

 52,2%

 33,3%

  0,0%

 40,0%

0.0%

0.0%

 49,4%

 28,6%

 28,6%

1

2

2

1

6

1

1

6

3

1

2

3

1

1

19

1

1

1

3

2

1

1

1

5

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

14

4

3

4

5

1

8

15

3

1

2

4 2

1

1

11 46

8

3

4

6

1

11

 30,4%

 50,0%

100,0%

100,0%

 83,3%

100,0%

 72,7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:22:48

00:00:00

00:32:16

01:11:29

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:58:14

00:08:12

00:44:21

01:16:29

01:05:02

00:09:18

00:37:27

01:20:00

00:30:00

01:20:00

TIME

PORTUGAL(POR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   65 201412065-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 JOCHIMS Jessica 2 KORNER Josephine 3 IRMLER Sarah 4 GRIJSEELS Alina 7 BURKHOLDER Elisa 8 REIMER Nele 9 PICHLMEIER K. 10 RODE Joanna 

11 BOK Aylin 13 STURM Luisa 14 INGENPA Annika 15 MITROVIC Gordana 16 CENTINI Dana 17 FRIEDBERGER 18 PETER Franziska 20 BOLK Emily 

PORTUGAL

 1 NUNES Nadia  2 JESUS Frederica  3 GOUVEIA Anais  4 RODRIGUES B.  5 RODRIGUES P.  6 NEVES Ana Rita  7 RESENDE Patricia  8 RAMOS Maria

 9 SILVA Ana C.  10 FERNANDES P.  11 SANTIAGO Sandra  13 TAVARES Erica  14 OLIVEIRA Diana  15 SOUSA Mariana  16 FERREIRA Jessica  17 MAGRO Beatriz

GERMANY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

6/7 4/4

6/9 5/6

14/16 8/11

0/0

3/4

1/4

1/1

0/3

2/4

6/16

1/4

2/210/27

2/2

1/1

1/9

0/3

2/3

4/11

 1 JOCHIMS Jessica

 16 CENTINI Dana

 

 16 FERREIRA Jessica

 

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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1                3

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

2/10             1/5

3/8   2/3     3/10

6/11             2/7

0/2                  

        1/1     0/2

                  1/1

3/14             0/9

3/12   4/4     1/6

2/5   1/2     2/4
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